Western Athletic Conference
Boys Soccer Divisional Schedule 2021

North Division   								South Division
Beyer 		  								Central Valley
Grace Davis	  								Ceres
Lathrop	  									Johansen
Mountain House  								Los Banos
Patterson 									Pacheco
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[bookmark: _Hlk62885615]Friday, April 23		
Mountain House at Beyer	
Grace Davis at Lathrop  
Los Banos at Central Valley 
Ceres at Johansen	
Patterson at Pacheco  
 
Wednesday, April 28		
Mountain House at Lathrop 
Patterson at Beyer
Ceres at Grace Davis 
Johansen at Central Valley
Pacheco at Los Banos

Friday, April 30	
Lathrop at Patterson 
Grace Davis at Mountain House 
Beyer at Los Banos
Pacheco at Johansen
Central Valley at Ceres	
	
Wednesday, May 5			
Patterson at Grace Davis 
Beyer at Lathrop  
Central Valley at Mountain House 
Pacheco at Ceres  
Johansen at Los Banos

Friday, May 7		
Grace Davis at Beyer  
Mountain House at Patterson 
Lathrop at Johansen
Ceres at Los Banos  
Pacheco at Central Valley 









Wednesday, May 12
Beyer at Mountain House	
Lathrop at Grace Davis
Central Valley at Los Banos
Johansen at Ceres	
Pacheco at Patterson

Friday, May 14
Lathrop at Mountain House
Beyer at Patterson
Grace Davis at Ceres
Central Valley at Johansen
Los Banos at Pacheco

Wednesday, May 19
Patterson at Lathrop
Mountain House at Grace Davis
Los Banos at Beyer
Johansen at Pacheco  
Ceres at Central Valley

Friday, May 21
Grace Davis at Patterson
Lathrop at Beyer
Mountain House at Central Valley
Ceres at Pacheco
Los Banos at Johansen  

Wednesday, May 26
Beyer at Grace Davis
Patterson at Mountain House
Johansen at Lathrop 
Los Banos at Ceres
Central Valley at Pacheco 

Friday, May 28
North vs. South Championship
(if possible)

Start Times: Two fields – 3:00 Varsity and Frosh/Soph 	
One field -   4:00 Frosh/Soph, 5:30 Varsity	                            Approved 2/25/2021            
